

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2387/2018

Fateh Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Riyasat Ali, PP Mr. Sudhir Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

04/12/2023

List on 13.12.2023 as prayed by learned counsel for
respondent No.2.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

RAJAT/671